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Link do produktu: https://gierlik.com.pl/tkanina-okoffice-papierowa-tk1-mm-500x1800-500-0199-p-96167.html

Opis produktu

Tkanina Okoffice papierowa TK1 [mm:]
500x1800 (500-0199)

Cena

Dostepnos¢
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

wymiar2 mm
wymiarl mm
Seria

Kolekcja

Jm

11,35 zt
Dostepny
HST-500-0199
500-0199
5902557413119
1800

500

TK1

papierowa

szt
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